Ph: 0172-2864115, Email: - psic25@punjabmail.gov.in Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



Sh. Iqbal Singh Rasulpur,	
VPO Rasulpur, Tehsil Jagroan	Appellant/Complainant,
Distt Ludhiana142035,	
Versus	
Public Information Officer	Respondent
O/o Addl. Chief Secretary, Home Affairs ar	nd Justice,
Pb, Chandigarh	
First Appellant Authority	
O/o Home Affairs and Justice, Pb, Chandig	garh
Appeal (Case No.: 1887 of 2020

ORDER

1. Due to technical fault in video conferencing software i.e Cisco Webex the court is adjourned for further hearing on 11.01.2021 at 11.00 AM through Cisco Webex.

(Steps: Install Cisco Webex < Click on JOIN MEETING< Write Meeting number – 918232900)

Cisco Webex Proceedings

2. Announced in the Court, copy of the order to be sent to the parties.

Sd/-

Chandigarh Dated: 23.11.2020 (Dr. Pawan Kumar Singla)
State Information Commissioner

Ph: 0172-2864115, Email: - psic25@punjabmail.gov.in Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com

PSIC wisself Antomation Code

Sh. Ajay Nand /Ajay Kumar Mehta, (9814646309)

#C – 118 East Mohan Nagar, Chamran Road, Amritsar

Appellant

Versus

Public Information Officer O/o DGP, PB, Chandigarh.

Respondents

First Appellate Authority O/o DGP , PB, Chandigarh.

> Appeal Case No.: 1890 of 2020 Cisco Webex Proceedings

ORDER

1. Due to technical fault in video conferencing software i.e Cisco Webex the court is adjourned for further hearing on 11.01.2021 at 11.00 AM through Cisco Webex.

(Steps: Install Cisco Webex < Click on JOIN MEETING< Write Meeting number – 918232900)

2. Announced in the Court, copy of the order to be sent to the parties.

Sd/-

Chandigarh Dated: 23.11.2020

(Dr. Pawan Kumar Singla)
State Information Commissioner

Ph: 0172-2864115, Email: - psic25@punjabmail.gov.in Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



Sh. Subhash Chandra Basu, M: 9464441950	
C/o Sh. Dhruv Shankar Mishra (Advocate),	Appellant/Complainant,
# 223, 2nd Floor, Street No 4,	
West Vinod Nagar, Delhi-110092	
Versus	
Public Information Officer	Respondent
O/o SSP, Mohali.	
First Appellant Authority	
O/o IGP, Roopnagar Range, Roopnagar	

Appeal Case No.: 1908 of 2020 Cisco Webex Proceedings

ORDER

1. Due to technical fault in video conferencing software i.e Cisco Webex the court is adjourned for further hearing on 11.01.2021 at 11.00 AM through Cisco Webex.

(Steps: Install Cisco Webex < Click on JOIN MEETING< Write Meeting number – 918232900)

2. Announced in the Court, copy of the order to be sent to the parties.

Sd/-

Chandigarh Dated: 23.11.2020 (Dr. Pawan Kumar Singla)
State Information Commissioner

Ph: 0172-2864115, Email: - psic25@punjabmail.gov.in Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



Sh. Rubal Gupta, M: 9780882	.00
S/o Sh. Vinod Gupta,	Appellant/Complainant
# 364, Chandigarh Road, Samra	la Chowk,
Ludhiana.	
	Versus
Public Information Officer	Respondent
O/o DGP, PB, Chandigarh.	
First Appellant Authority	
O/o DGP, PB, Chandigarh.	
	Anneal Case No : 1893 of 2020

ORDER

1. Due to technical fault in video conferencing software i.e Cisco Webex the court is adjourned for further hearing on 11.01.2021 at 11.00 AM through Cisco Webex.

(Steps: Install Cisco Webex < Click on JOIN MEETING< Write Meeting number – 918232900)

Cisco Webex Proceedings

2. Announced in the Court, copy of the order to be sent to the parties.

Sd/-

Chandigarh (Dr. Pawan Kumar Singla)
Dated: 23.11.2020 State Information Commissioner